Radiogram No. 7898u

BOK3-2 Test Activation.
Backup. TC, CC Restart.

GMT

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:50
07:50-08:05

08:05-08:45

08:05-10:05
08:15-08:25
08:25-09:15
08:50-11:20
09:15-10:15
10:05-10:15
10:15-11:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:40
11:05-11:10
11:10-11:25

11:15-11:25

11:20-12:50
11:50-12:25
12:25-12:40
12:40-12:50

12:40-12:50

12:50-13:20
13:20-14:20
14:20-16:20
14:20-15:00
14:20-14:25
14:25-14:35
14:35-14:50
14:50-14:55
14:55-16:05
15:00-15:30
15:30-17:00
16:05-16:15

CREW

FE-1

CDR,FE-2

FE-2

FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR

FE-1

FE-2
CDR,FE-1
CDR,FE-1
CDR

FE-1

FE-2
FE-1
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
CDR

Page 1 of 2

Form 24 for 12/12/2011

ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection. SM IN1CC [Caution & Warning Panel] Test
Inspection of CM-Y connector on MHP-HC pump behind ACY panel
139.

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Work Prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Installation and connection of 17KC.300 8230A-2030 cable to TORU
onboard simulator setup. Tagup with specialists (S-band)

Medical Kit Audit

EHS Air Quality Monitoring (AQM) Start
ICV Monitoring Prep

Fungistat treatment of areas behind FGB panels 404, 405
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

TVIS Ops Video Prep

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 4

T2 Monthly Inspection

COL PWS Reboot

ISS HAM Radio Hardware Setup

HAM Radio Session

MOLNIYA-GAMMA Saving science and service data to a flash card
(start). Tagup with specialists (S-band)

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Crew Medical Restraint System (CMRS) - Checkout
Respiratory Support Pack Checkout

WRS Water Sample Analysis

ON MCC GO (in the event of TC, CC restart) Vozdukh Switchover to
Automatic Mode

Crew handover conference

LUNCH

Fungistat treatment of areas behind FGB panels 404, 405
BB-3M Cycle Ergometer Crank Arm R&R

EHS - Air Quality Monitor (AQM) End

FIR Photo/Video Setup

FIR Door Opening

LMM (Light Microscopy Module) Rotation

PACE Sample Changeout

Crew Medical Officer (CMO) Proficiency Training
Physical Exercise (ARED)

LMM Rotation To Operational Position



16:15-16:30
16:20-16:25
16:25-17:20
16:30-16:40
16:40-17:00
17:00-18:30

17:00-17:10

17:10-18:00

17:20-18:00
18:00-18:20
18:00-18:45
18:20-18:30
18:30-18:45
18:30-18:35
18:35-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:20
19:00-19:30

19:20-19:30

19:30-19:35
19:30-21:30
19:35-21:25
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List
Notes:

CDR
FE-2
FE-2
CDR
CDR
CDR

FE-1

FE-1

FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-1

FE-2
CDR,FE~

FE-2

CDR
FE-1,FE-2
CDR
CDR

FE-1,FE-2
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FIR Rack Doors Close

Photo/TV - Camcorder Checkout
Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 4
TOCA 2 Data Recording
Evening Work Prep

Physical Exercise (ARED)

MOLNIYA-GAMMA Saving Science and Service Data to a Flash Card
(terminate) Tagup with specialists (S-band)

MOLNIYA-GAMMA Setup and Downlink. Tagup with specialists (S-
band)

COXX Maintenance

IMS Update

Evening Work Prep

Stowing Equipment Used for TVIS Video Shoot
Journal entry

TVIS Video Transfer to VTR

Evening Work Prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Evening Work Prep

Evening Work Prep

ON MCC GO (in the event of TC, CC restart) Monitoring Secondary
Purification Unit Temperature after Elektron Activation

Start Video

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

Terminate Video

SLEEP

Preparation of reports for Roskosmos site

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities

3. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

End of Radiogram



